Unit 21, Highview, High Street, Bordon, Hampshire.  GU35 0AX.
Tel: +44 (0)1420 487788    Fax: +44 (0)1420 487799
Email: sales@axio.co.uk
© Copyright Axio 2004.  All Rights Reserved
AX-WM-WO- Issue 1.1 - Date 13/11/2012
AX-WM-WO
Turbine Flanged Cold and Hot Water Meters

Conformity: EEC Class B approved
Country of Origin:               Germany
Order Codes - note add litre/ pulse requirement to code
Turbine Cold water Flanged Meters
AX-WM-WO-D50   2” Flanged cold water meter c/w pulse o/p
AX-WM-WO-D65   2 1/2” Flanged cold water meter c/w pulse o/p
AX-WM-WO-D80   3” Flanged cold water meter c/w pulse o/p
AX-WM-WO-D100 4” Flanged cold water meter c/w pulse o/p
AX-WM-WO-D125 5” Flanged cold water meter c/w pulse o/p
AX-WM-WO-D150 6” Flanged cold water meter c/w pulse o/p
AX-WM-WO-D200 8” Flanged cold water meter c/w pulse o/p
AX-WM-WO-D250 10” Flanged cold water meter c/w pulse o/p
AX-WM-WO-D300 12” Flanged cold water meter c/w pulse o/p
AX-WM-WO-D400 16” Flanged cold water meter c/w pulse o/p
AX-WM-WO-D500 20” Flanged cold water meter c/w pulse o/p
Turbine Hot  water Flanged Meters
AX-WM-WOH-D50   2” Flanged hot water meter c/w pulse o/p
AX-WM-WOH-D65   2 1/2” Flanged hot water meter c/w pulse o/p
AX-WM-WOH-D80   3” Flanged hot water meter c/w pulse o/p
AX-WM-WOH-D100  4” Flanged hot water meter c/w pulse o/p
AX-WM-WOH-D125  5” Flanged hot water meter c/w pulse o/p
AX-WM-WOH-D150  6” Flanged hot water meter c/w pulse o/p
AX-WM-WOH-D200  8” Flanged hot water meter c/w pulse o/p
Unit 21, Highview, High Street, Bordon, Hampshire.  GU35 0AX.
Tel: +44 (0)1420 487788    Fax: +44 (0)1420 487799
Email: sales@axio.co.uk
© Copyright Axio 2004.  All Rights Reserved
AX-WM-WO- Issue 1.1 - Date 13/11/2012
AX-WM-WO
Turbine Flanged Cold and Hot Water Meters
Page 2 of 3
Terms Of Reference:-
- Size (mm) Refers to inside bore diameter
-Max Flow rate (Qmax  - m3/hr) Refers to the emergency flow rate in the event of system failure. Damage may result.
-Nominal Flow rate (Qn- m3/hr) Typical application for everyday usage
-Transitional Flow rate (Qt-l/hr) Point at which the flow rate is high enough to achieve a level of accurate measurement
-Minimum Flow rate (Qmin- l/hr) The absolute minimum flow rate at which the meter will function
-Bolt Circle Centres The distnace between opposite bolt hole on the flange, taken centre to centre.
Technical Data
Similar flows and sizes for Cold and Hot water meters
Part Number DN Size Qmax Qn Qt Qmin Pulse
mm m3/hr m3/hr m3/hr m3/hr Options
AX-WM-WO-D50 50 30 15 3 0.45 10- 100
AX-WM-WO-D65 65 50 25 5 0.75 100
AX-WM-WO-D80 80 80 40 8 1.2 100- 1,000
AX-WM-WO-D100 100 120 60 12 1.8 100- 1,000
AX-WM-WO-D125 125 200 100 20 3 100- 1,000
AX-WM-WO-D150 150 300 150 30 4.5 100- 1,000
AX-WM-WO-D200 200 500 250 50 7.5 1,000- 10,000
AX-WM-WO-D250 250 800 400 80 12 1,000- 10,000
AX-WM-WO-D300 300 1200 600 120 18 1,000- 10,000
AX-WM-WO-D400 400 2000 1000 200 30 10,000
AX-WM-WO-D500 500 3000 1500 300 45 10,000
Part Number  Size Length Height Diameter Bolt Circle Bolt Weight
inches mm mm mm centres Diam kgs
AX-WM-WO-D50 2" 200 225 165 125 4 x M16 12.5
AX-WM-WO-D65 2 1/2" 200 242 185 145 4 x M16 14